Flight Attendants
of
Great Lakes Aviation, Ltd.
sought to be represented by
United Transportation Union
and presently represented by
International Brotherhood of Teamsters.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

NATIONAL MEDIATION BOARD
WASHINGTON, D.C.

CASE NO. R-7200
DATE ISSUED: April 8, 2009
LOCATION: Washington, DC

REPORT OF ELECTION RESULTS

The undersigned National Mediation Board Representative certifies the votes

cast in this election as follows:
1. Number of Eligible Voters:
2. Void Votes

3. Votes Cast for: International
Brotherhood of Teamsters

4. Votes Cast for: United Transportation
Union

5. Valid Votes Counted (sum of 3 through 1

4)

19
0

2

16

8



